MIXED TEAM RESULTS

1 4033 CU Triathlon Team (University of Colorado- Boulder)
1 100 Brittany Warly 100
2 98 Dan Feeney 98
3 496 Brittany Warly 496
4 474 Scarlet Kaplan 474
5 465 Alexandra Schwein 465
6 450 Paisley Sheehan 450
7 489 Nick Noone 489
8 477 Jesse Frank 477
9 496 Dan Feeney 496
10 488 Timothy Winslow 488
2 4012 UCLA Triathlon Team (University of California- Los Angeles)
1 96 Kelly Kosmo 96
2 64 Zach Jaeger 64
3 499 Kelly Kosmo 499
4 476 Allison Light 476
5 491 Emma McCune 491
6 492 Hannah Grubbs 492
7 469 Greg Kubitz 469
8 481 Matt Stewart 481
9 451 Joshua Keefe 451
10 493 Zach Jaeger 493
3 3995 United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team
1 54 Konnor Rist 54
2 80 Brian Primeaux 80
3 488 Megan Howard 488
4 486 Kayla Coleman 486
5 494 Katie Mundo 494
6 453 Theresa Neubig 453
7 495 Brian Primeaux 495
8 475 Jacob Dodge 475
9 492 Daniel Lloyd 492
10 478 Daniel Kasberg 478
4 3867 Texas A & M Triathlon Team

Lauren Lewis 76




2 92 Michael Arishita 92
3 479 Lauren Lewis 479
4 460 Courtney Saxton 460
5 468 Madeleine Hirsch 468
6 449 Karyn Stern 449
7 464 Scott Wilkinson 464
8 498 Michael Arishita 498
9 445 Matthew Perches 445
10 436 Matt Carson 436
5 3855 Cal Triathlon (University of California- Berkeley)
1 88 Anna Belk 88
2 88 Greg Harper 88
3 462 Anna Kude] 462
4 484 Anna Belk 484
5 473 Katherine Hoolihan 473
6 454 Aisia Azus 454
7 494 Greg Harper 494
8 419 Jeremy Costello 419
9 421 Louie Cao 421
10 472 Nicolas Fatras 472
6. 3848 TriCats (University of Arizona)
1 80 Laura Haley 80
2 86 Joshua Fowler 86
3 500 Erica Clevenger 500
4 497 Laura Haley 497
5 407 Olivia Boyer 407
6 469 Sarah Edwards 469
7 487 Joshua Fowler 487
8 486 Thomas Valente 486
9 396 David Kroeppler 396
10 440 Conrad Sanders 440

7. 3798 Queens University of Charlotte Triathlon

1 74 Caroline Condon 74

2 68 Eli Smith 68

3 490 Logan Cerwin 490
4 464 Jessica Tomasek 464
5 481 Caroline Condon 481
6 478 Phelan Purnell 478
7 474 El1i Smith 474



8 471 Graham Pimentel 471

9 479 Seth Rider 479
10 319 Flynn Lancaster 319
8 3766 Colorado State University Triathlon Club
1 90 Emily Dingman 90

2 66 Andrew Boissiere 66

3 456 Elise Lagerstrom 456
4 475 Emily Dingman 475
5 443 Tori Beckwith 443
6 434 Lauren Murray 434
7 452 Erik Peterson 452
8 484 Andrew Boissiere 484
9 461 Clint Anders 461
10 405 Ryan Koss 405
9 3613 Cal Poly Triathlon Team

1 46 Kimberly Scanlon 46

2 62 Dillon Hollinger 62

3 485 Grace Privett 485
4 394 Kimberly Scanlon 394
5 426 Julia Mace 426
6 380 Rachel Draffen 380
7 465 Dillon Hollinger 465
8 482 Devin Volk 482
9 470 Kevin Jervis 470
10 403 Isaac Blundell 403

10. 3600 ©UCSB Triathlon Club (University of California- Santa Barbara)

1 60 Savannah Dearden 60

2 78 Sean Harrington 78

3 489 Sophia Steffens 489
4 467 Logan Cunningham 467
5 384 Julia Backes 384
6 446 Celine Jeremiah 4406
7 499 Sean Harrington 499
8 416 Gordon Williams 416
9 355 Benton Miller 355
10 406 Jose Lopez 406

11. 3490 UC Davis Triathlon (University of California- Davis)




1 66 Meghan Nesbit 66

2 36 Jeremie Showa 36

3 452 Michelle Swarovski 452
4 455 Meghan Nesbit 455
5 405 Rachel Preeg 405
6 369 Emily Erlenbach 369
7 480 Chad Whittington 480
8 435 Jeremie Showa 435
9 385 Thomas Agasid 385
10 407 Scott Mahan 407

12. 3285 USC Triathlon (University of Southern California)

1 58 Rebecca Peer 58

2 50 Michael Tong 50

3 439 Lily Momper 439
4 444 Rebecca Peer 444
5 458 Stephanie Fong 458
6 419 Marissa Bell 419
7 399 Michael Tong 399
8 327 Corey Norris 327
9 293 Daniel Cantwell 293
10 398 Elliot Krigel 398

13. 3263 UC San Diego Triathlon Team (University of California- San Diego)

1 84 Clare Leguyader 84
2 60 Jeffrey Dahlen 60
3 402 Melissa Le Roux 402
4 400 Sinead Horgan 400
5 393 Kaitlyn Van Peursem 393
6 330 Amanda Weber 330
7 423 Jason Stofleth 423
8 463 Jeffrey Dahlen 463
9 341 Dustin Richmond 341
10 367 Marcel Aguiar 367
14. (3099)* West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)
1 86 Teresa Groton 86

2 94 Dylan Morgan 94

3 471 Catherine Sedy 471
4 312 Megan Jarrell 312
5 472 Teresa Groton 472
6 336 Anna Devries 336



490
448
433
457

Dylan Morgan
Jacob Slife
Thomas Hinds
Connor Wernecke

*Team Penalty

490
448
433
457

-500

3059 Clemson Triathlon Club (Clemson University)
96 John Felix 96
372 Madyson Coggins 372
301 Christine Pajewski 301
345 Elizabeth Mappus 345
379 Katherine Coggins 379
362 Erik Wendt 362
462 Jack Felix 462
304 James King 304
438 Tucker McFarlane 438
3053 Wisconsin Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin- Madison)
70 Katy Miller 70
54 Tyler Christensen 54
459 Katy Miller 459
357 Sarah Guillot 357
280 Cari Schmitz Carley 280
251 Brenna Utphall 251
402 Tyler Christensen 402
394 James Muhlenbeck 394
395 Andrew Ernst 395
391 Brian Arnold 391
3013 Marymount University Triathlon Team
92 Melissa Teeple 92
483 Melissa Teeple 483
487 Brooke Saunders 487
445 Georgina Reyes 445
277 Elaina Rahaman 277
497 Collin Chartier 497
417 Eric Kirouac 417
315 Adam Sandberg 315



18. 3009 University of Michigan Triathlon Club

1 350 Meredith Bell 350
2 493 Darby Middlebrook 493
3 440 Ellen Wiitala 440
4 385 Elizabeth Callison 385
5 400 Matthew Schafer 400
6 339 Gerrit Williams 339
7 270 Sam Junge 270
8 332 Ryan Karr 332

19. 2898 Miami University Triathlon Club

1 72 Casey Gallagher 72

2 375 Dannie Roberts 375
3 404 Arden McMath 404
4 306 Annie McFarland 306
5 360 Leah Grandy 360
6 446 Casey Gallagher 446
7 424 Steven Parker 424
8 349 Andrew Wallace 349
9 162 Erich Groezinger 162

20. 2835 The 0OSU Triathlon Club (Ohio State University)

1 10 Cody Allison 10

2 466 Madi Collins 466
3 386 Kristen Ricker 386
4 343 Elizabeth Cymanski 343
5 282 Tatiana Tomley 282
6 370 Gabe Khan 370
7 291 Cody Allison 291
8 323 Chris Gates 323
9 264 Steven Cummings 264

21. 2757 Fighting Illini Triathlon (University of Illinois)

1 82 J R Creekmore 82

2 284 Kelley Sarussi 284
3 430 Shannon Sledz 430
4 141 Morgan Cleary 141
5 240 Anjali Shah 240
6 450 Matthew Stern 450
7 347 Christopher Lam 347
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2702 Stanford Triathlon Club (Stanford University)
78 Melody Rodriguez 78
20 Kevin Bishop 20
328 Amy King 328
482 Clara Meister 482
315 Melody Rodriguez 315
371 Shannon Edd 371
292 Ben Khoo 292
285 Thomas Graham 285
312 Andrew Stanley 312
219 Evan Nixon 219
2679 Penn State Triathlon Club
100 Mike Meehan 100
457 Kristin Goett 457
334 Ellen Moser 334
129 Madison Taylor 129
275 Aleksa Susinskas 275
500 Mike Meehan 500
364 Jeffrey Aldrich 364
316 Zachary Newcome 316
204 Mike Carnuccio 204
2673 Texas Triathlon (University of Texas at Austin)
44 Ariana Khu 44
14 Marshall Yale 14
401 Ariana Khu 401
338 Kara Turner 338
431 Christina Cuellar-Nelson 431
356 Jessica Ellis 356
303 Marshall Yale 303
348 Vincent Ray 348
177 Connor White 177
261 Zachary Terrell 261

2632 University of Virginia Triathlon Club

396
329
273
299
377

Cristina Bertone
Alexis Chaet
Rachel Braig
Anna Perry

Matthew Van De Graaf

396
329
273
299
377



6 369 Cory Fines 369

7 330 Andrew Brown 330

8 259 Julian Gaitan 259
26 2574 Triclones (Iowa State University)

1 30 Kristina Swenson 30

2 4 Sam Nilsson 4

3 346 Emily Epperson 346

4 383 Kristina Swenson 383

5 250 Hanna Hoch 250

6 323 Pauline Aamodt 323

7 393 Joey Hassett 393

8 278 Justin Jones 278

9 272 Craig Albers 272
10 295 Patrick Ward 295
27 2456 James Madison University Triathlon Club

1 36 Carolyn Carlson 82

2 427 Erin Horil 427

3 351 Jessica Bachelder 351

4 362 Madison Matarazzo 362

5 470 Carolyn Carlson 470

6 404 Chance Berry 404

7 252 Kevin Riley 252

8 1 Marshall Hudson 1

9 107 Zachary Browning 107
28. 2428 UTSA Triathlon Club

1 6 Garrett Kneese 6

2 415 Leah Taylor 415

3 477 Allison Koch 477

4 295 Valerie Lozano 295

5 317 Frida Montoya 317

6 372 Garrett Kneese 372

7 342 Zachary McVey 342

8 89 Jacob Loredo 89

9 115 Nicolas Hima 115
29. 2353 NCSU Triathlon Club (North Carolina State University)

1 72 Margaret Tobey 72

2 463 Margaret Tobey 463




3 300 Madeleine Gaffaney 300
4 276 Hannah Field 276
5 368 Olga Shokurova 368
6 311 John Kremar 311
7 387 Zack Goodman 387
8 104 Brett Bornhoft 104
9 72 Ryan Pasquale 72
30 2254 Oregon State University Triathlon Club
1 28 Emma Armstrong 28
2 46 Sean Hunter 46
3 333 Melissa Britsch 333
4 348 Emma Armstrong 348
5 152 Staci Partridge 152
6 485 Keet Dailey 485
7 466 Sean Hunter 466
8 275 Marco Ramirez 275
9 218 Quincy Gill 218
31 2254 United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team
1 18 Amanda Underhill 26
2 367 Tom Prinslow 44
3 378 Meghan Strang 206
4 185 Amanda Underhill 413
5 187 Nicole Slavoski 316
6 1 Tom Prinslow 284
7 305 Andrew Hood 412
8 160 Jacob Darnell 273
9 221 Eric Yandura 280

32. 2253 Michigan State University Triathlon Club

1 403 Jessica Ball 403
2 359 Grace Kendra 359
3 197 Helen Jeffers 197
4 142 Dana Ovsjannikovova 142
5 294 Zachary Willig 294
6 409 Nicolas Dufresne 409
7 351 Zach Hoffman 351
8 98 Michael Fennell 98

33. 2182 Northwestern University Triathlon Club
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48
392
239
113
103
439
363
189
296

2173

Johan Konter 48

Nicola Rhyan 3
Emily Blim 2
Kelsey Christensen 1
Rachel Hurst 1
Johan Konter 4
Thomas Butler 3
Theodore Ward 1
Ethan Secor 2

Liberty University Triathlon Club

92
39
13
03
39
63
89
96

56

480
244
218
208
418
365
183

Megan Merryman 56
Megan Merryman
Rachel Caton
Madeline Griffin
Rachel Walters
Joseph Anderson
Travis Fehr

Dillon Lesniak
Adam Williams

480
244
218
208
418
365
183

2 Christopher Mulhall 2
354 Ariana Adler 354
297 Raquel Kopeck 297
272 Marissa Dibella 272
337 Lauren Cenci 337
281 Christopher Mulhall 281
253 Kyle Hall 253
164 Bobby Chambers 164
205 David Alsmarker 205
2138 Mizzou Triathlon Club (University of Missouri)
74 Evan Culbert 74
94 Rebecca Felten 94
406 Danielle Meyer 406
293 Rachel Taylor 293
98 Sam Carter 98
456 Evan Culbert 456
322 Colin Andrews-Gibson 322
200 Justin Knasel 200
195 Brendan Marsh 195
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2021 San Diego State University Triathlon Club

425
339
431
383
268
175

2000

Cindy Solomon
Allison Penovich

J T (joel-Tyl Rodgers

Kevin Clack
Steven O'Sullivan
Nate Kling

425
339
431
383
268
175

Georgia Tech Triathlon Club

68
70
423
105
38
491
447
358
309

1953

Rachel Mann
Christopher Douglas
Rachel Mann
Elizabeth Faucher
Clare Doyle
Christopher Douglas
Kyle Boykin

Bryful Sun

Florian Hauer

68
70

423
105

38
491
447
358
309

UNC-Chapel Hill Triathlon Club

32
22
414
344
442
190
298
1
209
1

1942

Cathleen Rueckeis
William Krakow
Kelsey Noll

Lily Clarke
Cathleen Rueckeis
Tristan Pike
Kerry Martin
Chris Pollenz
Cody Dubois

Jacob Stroud

Duke Triathlon Club

(Duke University)

414
344
442
190
298

209

Shelley Harper 36
Shelley Harper
Sarah Goodnight
Heather Seeley
Marina Smalling
Connor Guest

David Britton
Garrett Jones
Pierre Thomas

411
271
210
325
331
191
110

57



41. 1941 Colorado School of Mines Triathlon Club

1 395
2 101
3 381
4 300
5 443
6 321

42. 1834 MN Triathlon Team (University of Minnesota)

K C Kent

Madison Scott
Sam Smith
Jeffrey Nichols
Nicholas Klonne
Nicolas Rodriguez

395

10
38
30
44
32

1
1
0
3
1

1 20 Miranda Olson 20

2 341 Miranda Olson 341

3 258 Jaclyn Noshay 258

4 322 Nikki Niewold 322

5 175 Kayla Masessa 175

6 190 Jarrett Mansergh 190

7 401 William Haltom 401

8 127 Brandon Pullen 127
43 1829 Columbia University Triathlon

1 26 Caleb Edmonds 26

2 495 Cecilia Davis-Hayes 495

3 461 Jessica Cooper 4601

4 459 Caleb Edmonds 459

5 388 Matthew Schiller 388
44. 1822 Purdue University Triathlon Club

1 18 Caitlin Nelligan 18

2 367 Caitlin Nelligan 367

3 378 Robyn Wilson 378

4 185 Claire Marsh 185

5 187 Lainie Wright 187

6 1 Marc Spratt 1

7 305 Greg Murphy 305

8 160 Bryan Ryder 160

9 221 Nick Damico 221
45. 1777 Virginia Tech Triathlon

1 18 Quinn Giroux 18

2 370 Catherine Cockrill 370

3 183 Katrina Lytle 183
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163 Rachel Sitison
432 Quinn Giroux
192 Sam Forsyth
286 Hunter Houston
133 Stefan Weston

1525 UMD Triathlon Club

(University of Maryland)

163
432
192
286
133

1405 Georgetown University Triathlon Team

309 Sam Bingaman 309
376 Emily Lathrop 376
349 Summer Legambi 349
226 Jen Macko 226
171 Alex Barghi 171
76 Kenny Ke 76
12 Matt Greene 12
6 Harrison Guh 6
1447 University of Delaware Tri Club
435 Austin Barth 435
61 Allyson Fritzler 61
128 Paula-Marie Ferrara 128
398 Tess Walter 398
1 Tom Kitzinger 1
1 Caleb Walters 1
422 Jacob Capin 422
1 Kamren Tinsley 1

416 Toria Sullivan
246 Rosa Cuppari
193 Caroline Kersen
176 Sophia Noisten
213 Aaron Lewis
15 Alex Armbruster
145 Connor Letendre
1 Andrew O'Brien

416
246
193
176
213
15
145
1

1387 University of Miami Tri Canes

418 Kalina Paunovska
198 Julia Lewis

313 Natasha Koermer
125 Mairin Murphy




51.

95
236
1

1

1372 University of Dayton Triathlon Club

Joseph Newfeld
Nicholas Kaleel
David Ehrens

Jeffrey Larson

95
236

420
149
289
357

1
156

1369 UNT Triathlon Team

Danielle Kearns
Paige Hallstrom
Andrew Bolubasz
Michael Hudock
Raphael Crum
George Padavick

420
149
289
357

1
156

(University of North Texas)

2
391
243

82
343
232

1

69

Tim McCurry
Amanda Leibovitz
Gabrielle Segal
Alex Williams
Joseph Sullens
Tim McCurry

Ross Gideon
Jacob Kuehler

391
243
88
343
232
1
69

168

Connie Gan

Juhi Shah
Jessica Hao
Molly Chaney
Grigg Schneider
Nick Rafferty
Jaron Cook
Adam Becker

168

1257 University of Notre Dame Triathlon

Paige Handy
Kristen Ochs
Connor Williams
Joseph Mueller
Dillon Novak
John Gadient
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1248 Arizona State University Cycling & Triathlon Club

86
155
120
326

16

1
333
211

Erin Swiatek
Julia Jankuski
Daniella Simari
Kyndal Sorenson
Henry Garcia
Troy Valdez
Andrew Truswell
Andrew Mason

86
155
120
326

16

1
333
211

1197 University of South Carolina Triathlon Club

186 Mackenzie Johnson 186
287 Morgan Durand 287
165 Lauren Bennett 165
285 Lauren Oljar 285
1 Sean Lein 1
255 Frederick Shashaty 255
1 Max Ciarlone 1
17 Brady Rafanan 17
1187 Alabama Triathletes (University of Alabama)
34 Andrew Wrist 34
192 Averi Lewis 192
261 Monica Vermillion 261
104 Madison Hunter 104
93 Jessica Lambert 93
251 Andrew Wrist 251
167 Andrew Zeller 167
1 Thomas Albright 1
84 Austin Poole 84

1147 Texas Tech University

Triathlon Team - Red Raiders

Jessica Wolfe
Christa Bates
Jaclyn Hayes

Jenna Hay

Garrett Cole
Timothy Mercado
Brad Shine

Fernando Ivan Rodri

guez Perez

364
169
80
184
94
1

1
254



58. 1143 Triathlon Team of Marquette (Marquette University)

1 381 Evelyn Werking 381
2 283 Marissa Lovell 283
3 325 Elliot Slade 325
4 154 Steve Lewandowski 154

59. 1131 University of Massachusetts - Amherst Triathlon Club

1 230 Jacqueline Turner 230
2 265 Katherine Dezutter 265
3 338 Carmine Taglienti 338
4 146 Michael Hanley 146
5 112 Ryan Putt 112
6 40 Riley Condon 40

60. 1105 University of Wisconsin- La Crosse Triathlon Club

1 292 Kim Ross 292
2 53 Tiffany Scuglik 53
3 365 Andie Schaefer 365
4 314 Pat Griffith 314
5 20 Austin Nastrom 20
6 1 Zachary Woodcock 1
7 60 Zachary Zietz 60

61. 1083 University of Arkansas Triathlon Club

1 171 Elika Hamer 171
2 148 Tiffany Yang 148
3 263 Savannah Bequeaith 263
4 116 Ashley Fitzpatrick 116
5 384 Drake Duman 384
6 1 Jacob Stanosheck 1

62. 1075 Rutgers University Triathlon Team

1 90 Sarah Chang 90
2 143 Tara Young 143
3 160 Meredith Taghon 160
4 134 Justine Fairman 134
5 379 Steven Vitabile 379
6 135 Kyle Boehme 135
7 1 Ryan Swift 1
8 33 Lefan He 33
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1021 Lions Tri Club

(Emmanuel College)

311 Emma Tamblyn 311
233 Laura Gonzalez 233
177 Sara Natalia Duarte Garcia 177
73 Paisley Whitaker 73
224 Wyatt Nicholson 224
1 David Rabern 1
1 Hayden Pendergraft 1
1 Matthew Bonna 1
1016 Triathlon Club at The College of William and Mary
48 Emma Langley 48
432 Emma Langley 432
269 Bridget Thompson 269
266 Harrison Chapman 266
1 Peter Hogan 1

lel
437
169
174

37

Jayme Batcher 161
Andrew Keenan 437
Austin Kuba 169
Jonathon Joyce 174
David Deleon 37

976 United States Coast Guard Academy

Sydney Wagner 167
Skye-Marie Jensen 205
Samuel Roets 277
Bryce Matakas 203
Brandon Books 477
Matthew Chapman 77

Emily Moravec 140
Alex Bramlage 253
Kendall Soule 111
Luke Jeske 121
Nic Leblanc 329
Jakub Pedziwiatr 4
Kevin Fealy III 1
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958 George Mason University Triathlon Club

435 Whitney Woodcock

61 Emily Jakob
128 Maddie Treiber
398 Bobby Stanley

1 Erik Stafira

1 Anirwin Sridhar

422 Ryan Kidd

194
324

78
359

876 UGA Triathlon (University of Georgia)

247 Kelly Huban

270 Gloria Claviijo

106 Aidan Rogers

149 Haynes Curtis
1 Zac Adams

103 Donald Dunagan

831 Baylor Triathlon Club

247
270
106
149

1
103

(Baylor University)

389 Anna Lyons
138 Lexa Johnson

304 Katherine Barron

823 Triathlon Club at FSU

389
138
304

199 Sarah Sawyer

458 Armando Abaunza
90 Daniel Blackman
1 Jack Khan

75 Sean Durkin

320 Lindsay Fisher
198 Aaron Hager

235 Alexander Thamel

5 Jonathan Brown
42 David Celentano

787 TCU Tri Frogs (Texas Christian University)

320
198
235
5
42

211 Rachel Tiede
122 Kristine Nagy
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453 Adam O'Connor 453
1 Guillermo Patino 1

757 ISU Triathlon Club (Illinois State University)

202 Brianna Zoschke 202

266 Marissa Anderson 266
241 Michael Braun 241
48 Christopher Braun 48

702 Tri-Knights Triathlon Club (University of Central Florida)

47 Christine Schuler 477
326 Francisco Centeno 326
328 Adam Alexander 328

1 Jacob Hernandez 1

678 Auburn Triathletes (Auburn University)

355 Chloe Nabity 355
197 John Combs 197
38 Christopher Bonutti 38

8 Michael Frack 8
80 Tyler Nix 80

658 MIT Triathlon Club (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)

132 Lisa Deng 132
344 Alex Springer 344
137 Brian Kirk 137
45 Cheng Wang 45

626 Minnesota State University Triathlon Club

336 Ted Treise 336
124 Spencer Syvertson 124
166 Ryan Zenanko 166

602 Boston University Triathlon Team

302 Lindsey Wilcox 302
58 Sarah Savoy 58
127 Maggie Mangas 127
26 Kathryn Neuhardt 26

1 Austin Lent 1



6 78 David Sutherland 78

7 10 Sean Matuszak 10
80. 600 Tri-Hawks (University of Iowa)
1 260 Alex Deforest 260
2 58 Brandon Ehrecke 58
3 125 Chris Blum 125
4 157 David Heckelsmiller 157
81 596 University of Montana Triathlon Club
1 98 Erika Ackerlund 98
2 498 Erika Ackerlund 498
82. 579 Triathlon Club at Slippery Rock University
1 345 Dan Meehan 345
2 233 Timmy Samec 233
3 1 Adam Falkosky 1\

83. 573 Saddleback College Tri Club

1 90 Alexander Romanenko 90
2 483 Alexander Romanenko 483

84. 569 Appalachian State University Triathlon

1 108 Carson Miesfeldt 108
2 158 Abby Duffy 158
3 126 Rachel Sledge 126
4 173 Katie Bond 173
5 1 Jonathan Nichols 1
6 1 Tom Nolan 1
7 1 Will Rumley 1
8 1 Marc Augenreich 1

85. 561 LSU Tri Club (Louisiana State University)

1 150 Katherine Lamont 150
2 107 Denise Davies 107
3 1 Brady Bergeron 1
4 1 Patrick Gillis 1
5 1 Kaleb Shelton 1
6 301 Sam Aleman 301



86. 553 UNCW Triathlon (University of North Carolina- Wilmington)

1 30 Alan Woodbury 30
2 380 Zack Rivenbark 380
3 143 Nick Creidler 143
87. 550 TriVols (University of Tennessee)
1 248 Ashley Keller 248
2 302 Jacob Houser 302

88. 544 Loras College Triathlon Club

1 119 Kylie Dewees 119
2 1 Christopher Stoker 1
3 141 Paul Conway 141
4 283 Dallas Clasen 283

89. 526 Akron Triathlon Club

1 139 Hannah Cebull 139
2 42 Sarah Falbo 42
3 68 Victoria Luma 68
4 274 Austin Foguth 274
5 1 Jonathan Hale 1
6 1 Samuel Cherry 1
7 1 Jacob Brock 1

1 291 Peyton Walker 291
2 60 Sam Hoffman 60
3 1 Boxuan Zhao 1
4 1 Henry Holmes 1
5 1 Carlos Fernandez 1
6 30 Frank Olechnowicz 30

91. 517 UWEC Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin- Eau Claire)

1 181 Sarah Olson 181
2 51 Rachel Eichstadt 51
3 161 Ken Ellingsen 1ol
4 123 John Schiel 123
5 1 Alex Cimino 1



92. 501 Syracuse University Triathlon Club

1 381 Julia Jesse 212

2 283 Bridget Whyte 91

3 325 John Battistelli 196

4 154 Donald Guest 1

5 1 James Longo 1

93 494 Georgia Southern University Triathlon Club

1 52 Brian Duffy 52

2 441 Brian Duffy 441

3 1 Jordan Wilkins 1

94. 452 Triathlon Club at Virginia Commonwealth University

1 42 Lauren Bussian 42
2 409 Lauren Bussian 409
3 1 Jacob Phillips 1

95. 437 Yale Triathlon Club

1 437 Lexi Abel 437

96. 429 University of Vermont Triathlon Club

1 209 Emily Shaw 209
2 188 Emily Smith 188
3 31 Sean Breen 31
4 1 Ian McHale 1

97. 415 Chapman University Triathlon Club

1 415 Cameron Djokovich 415

98. 360 Indiana University Northwest Run Club

1 360 Timothy Huber 360

99. 323 Florida Tech Tri Panthers (Florida Institute of Technology)

1 320 Chris Cacciapaglia 320
2 1 Matthew Kraska 1
3 1 Jacob Jansen 1
4 1 Ethan Samberg 1



100.

103.

296 GVSU Triathlon Club (Grand Valley State University)

216 Rachel Kishman 216
27 Jamie Keller 27
52 Morgan Marsh 52

1 Gavin Harden 1

293 Bentley Triathlon Team (Bentley College)

425 Jenny Seuling 174
339 Chris Gormley 117
431 Peter Taglino 1
383 Nathan Letourneau 1

268 Virginia Military Institute

99 Philip Jewett 99
119 Blake Woodring 119
1 Benjamin Johnson 1
49 Drew Switzer 49

243 Cleveland State University Triathlon Club

96 Jacqueline Wasson 96
145 Sarah Shaikh 145
1 Michael Monson 1
1 Michael Medrano 1

233 USMMA Triathlon Team

2 Timothy Parker 2

229 Timothy Parker 229
1 Julian Simmons 1
1 Justin McKown 1

217 NAU TriJdacks (Northern Arizona University)

217 Katarina Lajeunesse 217

123 Triathlon Club at CMU (Central Michigan University)

55 Olivia Teal 55
64 Kirsti King 64
1 Kyle Brumm 1
1 Nick Walters 1



1 Zack Walters 1
1 Michael Young 1

113 Centenary College Cycling Club

113 Gregory Simmons 113

108 UC Triathlon Club

1 Mark Gruenbacher 1
105 John Lewnard 105
1 Nicholas Schmitt 1
1 Adam Young 1

96 Drake University Triathlon Club

96 Matthew Helmerichs 96

95 Webber International University Triathlon Team

94 Melissa Rios La Luz 94
1 Will Oliver 1

95 Oklahoma State University Triathlon Club

85 Beatriz Mazziero 85
1 Alexander Wilkins 1
1 Steven Akins 1
7 Colton Flynn 7
1 Mitchell Brigden 1

80 Edinboro University Triatlhon Club

79 Dylan Cerroni 79
1 Joshua Sibbald 1

43 Rice University Cycling & Triathlon Club

43 Sophia D'Amico 43

41 Binghamton University Triathlon Club

161 Emily Fox 40
437 Tom Wassermann 1



29 University of Texas at Dallas Triathlon Club

29 Alyssa Hutchinson 29

4 UMKC Triathlon Club

1 Kevin Kaiser

1 Alex Willis

1 Stephen Barber

1 Anthony Deffenbaugh

3 Bradley University Triathlon Club

1 Alex Alvarez 1
1 Alex Mullens 1
1 Eric Motyl 1

2 Vanderbilt Triathlon Club

1 Daniel Anderson 1
2 Jonathan Turner 1

1 Beacon College Triathlon Club

1 Constandinos Logus 1

1 SIUC Triathlon Club (Southern Illinois University- Carbondale)

1 Robert Shultz 1

1 SMU Triathlon Club (Southern Methodist University)

1 Andre Bouillion 1
2 Brendan Celii 1
188 Daniel Gum 188

1 Alex Saladna 1



MALE TEAM RESULTS

1 2048 CU Triathlon Team (University of Colorado- Boulder)
1 98 Dan Feeney 98

2 489 Nick Noone 489

3 477 Jesse Frank 477

4 496 Dan Feeney 496

5 488 Timothy Winslow 488

2 2020 TUnited States Naval Academy Triathlon Team
1 80 Brian Primeaux 80

2 495 Brian Primeaux 495

3 475 Jacob Dodge 475

4 492 Daniel Lloyd 492

5 478 Daniel Kasberg 478

3. 1958 UCLA Triathlon Team (University of California- Los Angeles)
1 64 Zach Jaeger 64

2 469 Greg Kubitz 469

3 481 Matt Stewart 481

4 451 Joshua Keefe 451

5 493 Zach Jaeger 493

4 1935 Texas A & M Triathlon Team

1 92 Michael Arishita 92

2 464 Scott Wilkinson 464

3 498 Michael Arishita 498

4 445 Matthew Perches 445

5 436 Matt Carson 436

5 1895 TriCats (University of Arizona)

1 86 Joshua Fowler 86

2 487 Joshua Fowler 487

3 486 Thomas Valente 486

4 396 David Kroeppler 396

5 440 Conrad Sanders 440

6 1894 Cal Triathlon (University of California- Berkeley)
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88 Greg Harper 88
494 Greg Harper 494
419 Jeremy Costello 419
421 Louie Cao 421
472 Nicolas Fatras 472
1882 Cal Poly Triathlon Team
62 Dillon Hollinger 62
465 Dillon Hollinger 465
482 Devin Volk 482
470 Kevin Jervis 470
403 TIsaac Blundell 403
1868 Colorado State University Triathlon Club
66 Andrew Boissiere 66
452 Erik Peterson 452
484 Andrew Boissiere 484
461 Clint Anders 461
405 Ryan Koss 405
1811 Queens University of Charlotte Triathlon
68 Eli Smith 68
474 Eli Smith 474
471 Graham Pimentel 471
479 Seth Rider 479
319 Flynn Lancaster 319
1754 UCSB Triathlon Club (University of California- Santa Barbara)
78 Sean Harrington 78
499 Sean Harrington 499
416 Gordon Williams 416
355 Benton Miller 355
406 Jose Lopez 406
1743 UC Davis Triathlon (University of California- Davis)
36 Jeremie Showa 36
480 Chad Whittington 480
435 Jeremie Showa 435
385 Thomas Agasid 385
407 Scott Mahan 407



12 1675 Georgia Tech Triathlon Club

1 70 Christopher Douglas 70

2 491 Christopher Douglas 491
3 447 Kyle Boykin 447
4 358 Bryful Sun 358
5 309 Florian Hauer 309

13. 1662 Fighting Illini Triathlon (University of Illinois)

1 82 J R Creekmore 82

2 450 Matthew Stern 450
3 347 Christopher Lam 347
4 310 Daniel Long 310
5 473 J R Creekmore 473

14 1662 Clemson Triathlon Club (Clemson University)

1 96 John Felix 96

2 362 Erik Wendt 362
3 462 Jack Felix 462
4 304 James King 304
5 438 Tucker McFarlane 438

15. 1654 UC San Diego Triathlon Team (University of California- San Diego)

1 60 Jeffrey Dahlen 60

2 423 Jason Stofleth 423
3 463 Jeffrey Dahlen 463
4 341 Dustin Richmond 341
5 367 Marcel Aguiar 367

16. 1636 Wisconsin Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin- Madison)

1 54 Tyler Christensen 54

2 402 Tyler Christensen 402
3 394 James Muhlenbeck 394
4 395 Andrew Ernst 395
5 391 Brian Arnold 391

17. 1490 Oregon State University Triathlon Club

1 46 Sean Hunter 46
2 485 Keet Dailey 485
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466 Sean Hunter 466

275 Marco Ramirez 275

218 Quincy Gill 218

1484 Penn State Triathlon Club

100 Mike Meehan 100

500 Mike Meehan 500

364 Jeffrey Aldrich 364

316 Zachary Newcome 316

204 Mike Carnuccio 204

1467 USC Triathlon (University of Southern California)
50 Michael Tong 50

399 Michael Tong 399

327 Corey Norris 327

293 Daniel Cantwell 293

398 Elliot Krigel 398

1453 Miami University Triathlon Club
72 Casey Gallagher 72

446 Casey Gallagher 446
424 Steven Parker 424

349 Andrew Wallace 349
162 Erich Groezinger 162

1445 Colorado School of Mines Triathlon Club

381 Sam Smith 381

300 Jeffrey Nichols 300

443 Nicholas Klonne 443

321 Nicolas Rodriguez 321

(1422)* West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)
94 Dylan Morgan 94

490 Dylan Morgan 490
448 Jacob Slife 448
433 Thomas Hinds 433
457 Connor Wernecke 457
*Team Penalty -500

23.

1341

University of Michigan Triathlon Club
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400 Matthew Schafer 400

339 Gerrit Williams 339

270 Sam Junge 270

332 Ryan Karr 332

1335 Northwestern University Triathlon Club
48 Johan Konter 48

439 Johan Konter 439

363 Thomas Butler 363

189 Theodore Ward 189

296 Ethan Secor 296

1335 University of Virginia Triathlon Club

377 Matthew Van De Graaf 377

369 Cory Fines 369

330 Andrew Brown 330

259 Julian Gaitan 259

1293 United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team
44 Tom Prinslow 44

284 Tom Prinslow 284

412 Andrew Hood 412

273 Jacob Darnell 273

280 Eric Yandura 280

1258 The OSU Triathlon Club (Ohio State University)
10 Cody Allison 10

370 Gabe Khan 370

291 Cody Allison 291

323 Chris Gates 323

264 Steven Cummings 264

1257 San Diego State University Triathlon Club
431 J T (joel-Tyl Rodgers 431

383 Kevin Clack 383

268 Steven 0O'Sullivan 268

175 Nate Kling 175

1247 Mizzou Triathlon Club (University of Missouri)

29.



74 Evan Culbert 74
456 Evan Culbert 456
322 Colin Andrews-Gibson 322
200 Justin Knasel 200
195 Brendan Marsh 195
1242 Triclones (Iowa State University)
4 Sam Nilsson 4
393 Joey Hassett 393
278 Justin Jones 278
272 Craig Albers 272
295 Patrick Ward 295
1229 Marymount University Triathlon Team
497 Collin Chartier 497
417 Eric Kirouac 417
315 Adam Sandberg 315
1152 Michigan State University Triathlon Club
294 Zachary Willig 294
409 Nicolas Dufresne 409
351 Zach Hoffman 351
98 Michael Fennell 98
1128 Stanford Triathlon Club (Stanford University)
20 Kevin Bishop 20
292 Ben Khoo 292
285 Thomas Graham 285
312 Andrew Stanley 312
219 Evan Nixon 219
1103 Texas Triathlon (University of Texas at Austin)
14 Marshall Yale 14
303 Marshall Yale 303
348 Vincent Ray 348
177 Connor White 177
261 Zachary Terrell 261
1061 Virginia Tech Triathlon



1 18 Quinn Giroux 18
2 432 Quinn Giroux 432
3 192 Sam Forsyth 192
4 286 Hunter Houston 286
5 133 Stefan Weston 133
36. 967 Liberty University Triathlon Club
1 418 Joseph Anderson 418
2 365 Travis Fehr 365
3 183 Dillon Lesniak 183
4 1 Adam Williams 1
37. 924 UTSA Triathlon Club
1 6 Garrett Kneese o
2 372 Garrett Kneese 372
3 342 Zachary McVey 342
4 89 Jacob Loredo 89
5 115 Nicolas Hima 115
38 905 University of Connecticut Triathlon Team
1 2 Christopher Mulhall 2
2 281 Christopher Mulhall 281
3 253 Kyle Hall 253
4 164 Bobby Chambers 164
5 205 David Alsmarker 205
39. 874 NCSU Triathlon Club (North Carolina State University)
1 311 John Kremar 311
2 387 Zack Goodman 387
3 104 Brett Bornhoft 104
4 72 Ryan Pasquale 72
40. 873 Columbia University Triathlon
1 26 Caleb Edmonds 26
2 459 Caleb Edmonds 459
3 388 Matthew Schiller 388

41. 817 Drexel University Triathlon Team




437 Andrew Keenan 437
169 Austin Kuba 169
174 Jonathon Joyce 174

37 David Deleon 37
803 University of Dayton Triathlon Club
289 Andrew Bolubasz 289
357 Michael Hudock 357

1 Raphael Crum 1
156 George Padavick 156
764 James Madison University Triathlon Club
404 Chance Berry 404
252 Kevin Riley 252

1 Marshall Hudson 1
107 Zachary Browning 107
743 University of Notre Dame Triathlon
368 Connor Williams 368
306 Joseph Mueller 306

23 Dillon Novak 23

46 John Gadient 46
718 MN Triathlon Team (University of Minnesota)
190 Jarrett Mansergh 190
401 WwWilliam Haltom 401
127 Brandon Pullen 127
689 Duke Triathlon Club (Duke University)
331 Connor Guest 331
191 David Britton 191
110 Garrett Jones 110

57 Pierre Thomas 57
687 Purdue University Triathlon Club

1 Marc Spratt 1
305 Greg Murphy 305
160 Bryan Ryder 160
221 Nick Damico 221



48 655 Tri-Knights Triathlon Club (University of Central Florida)
1 326 Francisco Centeno 326

2 328 Adam Alexander 328

3 1 Jacob Hernandez 1
49, 647 UNT Triathlon Team (University of North Texas)
1 2 Tim McCurry 2

2 343 Joseph Sullens 343

3 232 Tim McCurry 232

4 1 Ross Gideon 1

5 69 Jacob Kuehler 69
50 636 University of Massachusetts - Amherst Triathlon Club
1 338 Carmine Taglienti 338

2 146 Michael Hanley 146

3 112 Ryan Putt 112

4 40 Riley Condon 40
51 626 Minnesota State University Triathlon Club

1 336 Ted Treise 336

2 124 Spencer Syvertson 124

3 166 Ryan Zenanko 166
52. 624 Triathlon Club at FSU

1 458 Armando Abaunza 458

2 90 Daniel Blackman 90

3 1 Jack Khan 1

4 75 Sean Durkin 75

53. 604 United States Coast Guard Academy

1 277 Samuel Roets 277

2 203 Bryce Matakas 203

3 47 Brandon Books 47

4 77 Matthew Chapman 77

54, 600 Tri-Hawks (University of Iowa)

1 260 Alex Deforest 260




2 58 Brandon Ehrecke 58

3 125 Chris Blum 125
4 157 David Heckelsmiller 157
55 579 Triathlon Club at Slippery Rock University
1 345 Dan Meehan 345
2 233 Timmy Samec 233
3 1 Adam Falkosky 1
56 573 Saddleback College Tri Club
1 90 Alexander Romanenko 90
2 483 Alexander Romanenko 483
57 561 Arizona State University Cycling & Triathlon Club
1 16 Henry Garcia 16
2 1 Troy Valdez 1
3 333 Andrew Truswell 333
4 211 Andrew Mason 211
58 553 UNCW Triathlon (University of North Carolina- Wilmington)
1 30 Alan Woodbury 30
2 380 Zack Rivenbark 380
3 143 Nick Creidler 143
59. 548 Rutgers University Triathlon Team
1 379 Steven Vitabile 379
2 135 Kyle Boehme 135
3 1 Ryan Swift 1
4 33 Lefan He 33
60. 537 Alabama Triathletes (University of Alabama)
1 34 Andrew Wrist 34
2 251 Andrew Wrist 251
3 167 Andrew Zeller 167
4 1 Thomas Albright 1
5 84 Austin Poole 84

6l. 531 UNC-Chapel Hill Triathlon Club




1 22 William Krakow 22

2 298 Kerry Martin 298

3 1 Chris Pollenz 1

4 209 Cody Dubois 209

5 1 Jacob Stroud 1

62 526 MIT Triathlon Club (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)
1 344 Alex Springer 344

2 137 Brian Kirk 137

3 45 Cheng Wang 45

63. 422 E1 Striders Running & Triathlon Club

1 40 Tyler Woodward 40

2 382 Tyler Woodward 382

64 494 Georgia Southern University Triathlon Club
1 52 Brian Duffy 52

2 441 Brian Duffy 441

3 1 Jordan Wilkins 1
65. 480 Northeastern University Triathlon Team

1 198 Aaron Hager 198

2 235 Alexander Thamel 235

3 5 Jonathan Brown 5

4 42 David Celentano 42
66. 479 Triathlon Team of Marquette (Marquette University)
1 325 Elliot Slade 325

2 154 Steve Lewandowski 154
67. 455 University of Florida Tri-Gators

1 106 Luke Jeske 121

2 149 Nic Leblanc 329

3 1 Jakub Pedziwiatr 4

4 103 Kevin Fealy III 1
68. 454 TCU Tri Frogs (Texas Christian University)

1 453 Adam O'Connor 453




1 Guillermo Patino 1
425 University of Delaware Tri Club
1 Tom Kitzinger 1
1 Caleb Walters 1
422 Jacob Capin 422
1 Kamren Tinsley 1
425 Loras College Triathlon Club
1 Christopher Stoker 1
141 Paul Conway 141
283 Dallas Clasen 283
415 Chapman University Triathlon Club
415 Cameron Djokovich 415
395 University of Wisconsin- La Crosse Triathlon Club
314 Pat Griffith 314
20 Austin Nastrom 20
1 Zachary Woodcock 1
60 Zachary Zietz 60
385 University of Arkansas Triathlon Club
384 Drake Duman 384
1 Jacob Stanosheck 1
374 Georgetown University Triathlon Team
213 Aaron Lewis 213
15 Alex Armbruster 15
145 Connor Letendre 145
1 Andrew O'Brien 1
362 George Mason University Triathlon Club
359 Bobby Stanley 359
1 Erik Stafira 1
1 Anirwin Sridhar 1
1 Ryan Kidd 1



360 Indiana University Northwest Run Club
360 Timothy Huber 360
359 UGA Triathlon (University of Georgia)
106 Aidan Rogers 106
149 Haynes Curtis 149
1 Zac Adams 1
103 Donald Dunagan 103
350 Texas Tech University Triathlon Team - Red Raiders
94 Garrett Cole 94
1 Timothy Mercado 1
1 Brad Shine 1
254 Fernando Ivan Rodriguez Perez 254
343 WashU Triathlon Club (Washington University in St.
74 Grigg Schneider 74
67 Nick Rafferty 67
34 Jaron Cook 34
168 Adam Becker 168
333 University of Miami Tri Canes
95 Joseph Newfeld 95
236 Nicholas Kaleel 236
1 David Ehrens 1
1 Jeffrey Larson 1
323 Florida Tech Tri Panthers (Florida Institute of Technology)
320 Chris Cacciapaglia 320
1 Matthew Kraska 1
1 Jacob Jansen 1
1 Ethan Samberg 1
323 Auburn Triathletes (Auburn University)
197 John Combs 197
38 Christopher Bonutti 38
8 Michael Frack 8
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80 Tyler Nix 80
303 LSU Tri Club (Louisiana State University)
1 Brady Bergeron 1
1 Patrick Gillis 1
1 Kaleb Shelton 1
301 Sam Aleman 301
302 TriVols (University of Tennessee)
302 Jacob Houser 302
289 ISU Triathlon Club (Illinois State University)
241 Michael Braun 241
48 Christopher Braun 48
285 UWEC Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin- Eau Claire)
161 Ken Ellingsen 161
123 John Schiel 123
1 Alex Cimino 1
277 Akron Triathlon Club
274 Austin Foguth 274
1 Jonathan Hale 1
1 Samuel Cherry 1
1 Jacob Brock 1
274 University of South Carolina Triathlon Club
1 Sean Lein 1
225 Frederick Shashaty 255
1 Max Ciarlone 1
17 Brady Rafanan 17
268 Virginia Military Institute
99 Philip Jewett 99
119 Blake Woodring 119
1 Benjamin Johnson 1
49 Drew Switzer 49



90. 267 Triathlon Club at the College of William and Mary

1 266 Harrison Chapman 266
2 1 Peter Hogan 1
91. 265 UMD Triathlon Club (University of Maryland)
1 171 Alex Barghi 171
2 76 Kenny Ke 76
3 12 Matt Greene 12
4 6 Harrison Guh 6
92. 233 USMMA Triathlon Team
1 2 Timothy Parker 2
2 298 Timothy Parker 229
3 1 Julian Simmons 1
4 1 Justin McKown 1
93 227 Lions Tri Club (Emmanuel College)
1 224 Wyatt Nicholson 224
2 1 David Rabern 1
3 1 Hayden Pendergraft 1
4 1 Matthew Bonna 1
94. 198 Syracuse University Triathlon Club
1 196 John Battistelli 196
2 1 Donald Guest 1
3 1 James Longo 1
95. 191 SMU Triathlon Club (Southern Methodist University)
1 1 Andre Bouillion 1
2 1 Brendan Celii 1
3 188 Daniel Gum 188
4 1 Alex Saladna 1
96. 119 Bentley Triathlon Team (Bentley College)
1 117 Chris Gormley 117
2 1 Peter Taglino 1

3 1 Nathan Letourneau 1



97. 113 Centenary College Cycling Club

1 113 Gregory Simmons 113
98 108 UC Triathlon Club
1 1 Mark Gruenbacher 1
2 105 John Lewnard 105
3 1 Nicholas Schmitt 1
4 1 Adam Young 1
99. 96 Drake University Triathlon Club
1 96 Matthew Helmerichs 96
100. 89 Boston University Triathlon Team
1 1 Austin Lent 1
2 78 David Sutherland 78
3 10 Sean Matuszak 10
101 80 Edinboro University Triatlhon Club
1 79 Dylan Cerroni 79
2 1 Joshua Sibbald 1
102. 32 University of Vermont Triathlon Club
1 31 Sean Breen 31
2 1 TIan McHale 1
103. 10 Oklahoma State University Triathlon Club
1 1 Alexander Wilkins 1
2 1 Steven Akins 1
3 7 Colton Flynn 7
4 1 Mitchell Brigden 1
104. 4 Appalachian State University Triathlon
1 1 Jonathan Nichols 1

2 1 Tom Nolan 1



3 1 Will Rumley 1
4 1 Marc Augenreich 1
104 4 UMKC Triathlon Club
1 1 Kevin Kaiser 1
2 1 Alex Willis 1
3 1 Stephen Barber 1
4 1 Anthony Deffenbaugh 1
104 4 Triathlon Club at CMU (Central Michigan University)
1 1 Kyle Brumm 1
2 1 Nick Walters 1
3 1 Zack Walters 1
4 1 Michael Young 1
107 3 Bradley University Triathlon Club
1 1 Alex Alvarez 1
2 1 Alex Mullens 1
3 1 Eric Motyl 1
108. 2 Cleveland State University Triathlon Club
1 1 Michael Monson 1
2 1 Michael Medrano 1
108. 2 Vanderbilt Triathlon Club
1 1 Daniel Anderson 1
2 1 Jonathan Turner 1
110. 1 Binghamton University Triathlon Club
1 1 Tom Wassermann 1
110. 1 Webber International University Triathlon Team
1 1 Will Oliver 1
110. 1 GVSU Triathlon Club (Grand Valley State University)

1 1 Gavin Harden 1



34. 1 Triathlon Club at Virginia Commonwealth University

1 1 Jacob Phillips 1
110. 1 Beacon College Triathlon Club
:::: 1 Constandinos Logus 1 o o o o
110. 1 SIUC Triathlon Club (Southern Illinois University- Carbondale)

1 1 Robert Shultz 1




FEMALE TEAM RESULTS

1 2054 UCLA Triathlon Team (University of California- Los Angeles)
1 96 Kelly Kosmo 96

2 499 Kelly Kosmo 499

3 476 Allison Light 476

4 491 Emma McCune 491

5 492 Hannah Grubbs 492

2 1987 Queens University of Charlotte Triathlon

1 74 Caroline Condon 74

2 490 Logan Cerwin 490

3 464 Jessica Tomasek 464

4 481 Caroline Condon 481

5 478 Phelan Purnell 478

3. 1985 CU Triathlon Team (University of Colorado- Boulder)
1 100 Brittany Warly 100

2 496 Brittany Warly 496

3 474 Scarlet Kaplan 474

4 465 Alexandra Schwein 465

5 450 Paisley Sheehan 450

4 1975 United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team
1 54 Konnor Rist 54

2 488 Megan Howard 488

3 486 Kayla Coleman 486

4 494 Katie Mundo 494

5 453 Theresa Neubig 453

5 1961 Cal Triathlon (University of California- Berkeley)
1 88 Anna Belk 88

2 462 Anna Kudej 462

3 484 Anna Belk 484

4 473 Katherine Hoolihan 473

5 454 Aisia Azus 454

6 1953 TriCats (University of Arizona)
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80 Laura Haley 80

500 Erica Clevenger 500

497 Laura Haley 497

407 Olivia Boyer 407

469 Sarah Edwards 469

1932 Texas A & M Triathlon Team
76 Lauren Lewis 76

479 Lauren Lewis 479

460 Courtney Saxton 460

468 Madeleine Hirsch 468

449 Karyn Stern 449

1898 Colorado State University Triathlon Club
90 Emily Dingman 90

456 Elise Lagerstrom 456

475 Emily Dingman 475

443 Tori Beckwith 443

434 Lauren Murray 434

1846 UCSB Triathlon Club (University of California- Santa Barbara)
60 Savannah Dearden 60

489 Sophia Steffens 489

467 Logan Cunningham 467

384 Julia Backes 384

446 Celine Jeremiah 446

1818 USC Triathlon (University of Southern California)
58 Rebecca Peer 58

439 Lily Momper 439

444 Rebecca Peer 444

458 Stephanie Fong 458

419 Marissa Bell 419

1784 Marymount University Triathlon Team
92 Melissa Teeple 92

483 Melissa Teeple 483

487 Brooke Saunders 487

445 Georgina Reyes 445

277 Elaina Rahaman 277



12 1747 UC Davis Triathlon (University of California- Davis)
1 66 Meghan Nesbit 66

2 452 Michelle Swarovski 452

3 455 Meghan Nesbit 455

4 405 Rachel Preeg 405

5 369 Emily Erlenbach 369

13. 1731 Cal Poly Triathlon Team

1 46 Kimberly Scanlon 46

2 485 Grace Privett 485
3 394 Kimberly Scanlon 394
4 426 Julia Mace 426
5 380 Rachel Draffen 380

14 1692 James Madison University Triathlon Club

1 82 Carolyn Carlson 82

2 427 Erin Horil 427
3 351 Jessica Bachelder 351
4 362 Madison Matarazzo 362
5 470 Carolyn Carlson 470

15. 1677 West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point)

1 86 Teresa Groton 86

2 471 Catherine Sedy 471
3 312 Megan Jarrell 312
4 472 Teresa Groton 472
5 336 Anna Devries 336

26. 1668 University of Michigan Triathlon Club

1 350 Meredith Bell 350
2 493 Darby Middlebrook 493
3 440 Ellen Wiitala 440
4 385 Elizabeth Callison 385

16. 1609 UC San Diego Triathlon Team (University of California- San Diego)
1 84 Clare Leguyader 84

2 402 Melissa Le Roux 402

3 400 Sinead Horgan 400




4 393 Kaitlyn Van Peursem 393
5 330 Amanda Weber 330
17 1574 Stanford Triathlon Club (Stanford University)
1 78 Melody Rodriguez 78
2 328 Amy King 328
3 482 Clara Meister 482
4 315 Melody Rodriguez 315
5 371 Shannon Edd 371
18. 1570 Texas Triathlon (University of Texas at Austin)
1 44 Ariana Khu 44
2 401 Ariana Khu 401
3 338 Kara Turner 338
4 431 Christina Cuellar-Nelson 431
5 356 Jessica Ellis 356
19 1504 UTSA Triathlon Club
1 415 Leah Taylor 415
2 477 Allison Koch 477
3 295 Valerie Lozano 295
4 317 Frida Montoya 317

20. 1479 NCSU Triathlon Club (North Carolina State University)

1 72 Margaret Tobey 72

2 463 Margaret Tobey 463
3 300 Madeleine Gaffaney 300
4 276 Hannah Field 276
5 368 0Olga Shokurova 368

21. 1477 The 0OSU Triathlon Club (Ohio State University)

1 466 Madi Collins 466
2 386 Kristen Ricker 386
3 343 Elizabeth Cymanski 343
4 282 Tatiana Tomley 282

22. 1445 Miami University Triathlon Club

1 375 Dannie Roberts 375
2 404 Arden McMath 404



3 306 Annie McFarland 306

4 360 Leah Grandy 360
23 1422 UNC-Chapel Hill Triathlon Club
1 32 Cathleen Rueckeis 32
2 414 Kelsey Noll 414
3 344 Lily Clarke 344
4 442 Cathleen Rueckeis 442
5 190 Tristan Pike 190
24 . 1417 Wisconsin Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin- Madison)
1 70 Katy Miller 70
2 459 Katy Miller 459
3 357 Sarah Guillot 357
4 280 Cari Schmitz Carley 280
5 251 Brenna Utphall 251
25 1397 Clemson Triathlon Club (Clemson University)
1 372 Madyson Coggins 372
2 301 Christine Pajewski 301
3 345 Elizabeth Mappus 345
4 379 Katherine Coggins 379

26. 1332 Triclones (Iowa State University)

1 30 Kristina Swenson 30

2 346 Emily Epperson 346
3 383 Kristina Swenson 383
4 250 Hanna Hoch 250
5 323 Pauline Aamodt 323

27. 1297 University of Virginia Triathlon Club

1 396 Cristina Bertone 396
2 329 Alexis Chaet 329
3 273 Rachel Braig 273
4 299 Anna Perry 299

28. 1260 UMD Triathlon Club (University of Maryland)

1 309 Sam Bingaman 309
2 376 Emily Lathrop 376



3 349 Summer Legambi 349

4 226 Jen Macko 226
29 1260 University of Connecticut Triathlon Team
1 354 Ariana Adler 354
2 297 Raquel Kopeck 297
3 272 Marissa Dibella 272
4 337 Lauren Cenci 337
30 1253 Duke Triathlon Club (Duke University)
1 36 Shelley Harper 36
2 411 Shelley Harper 411
3 271 Sarah Goodnight 271
4 210 Heather Seeley 210
5 325 Marina Smalling 325

31. 1206 Liberty University Triathlon Club

1 56 Megan Merryman 56

2 480 Megan Merryman 480
3 244 Rachel Caton 244
4 218 Madeline Griffin 218
5 208 Rachel Walters 208

32. 1195 Penn State Triathlon Club

1 457 Kristin Goett 457
2 334 Ellen Moser 334
3 129 Madison Taylor 129
4 275 Aleksa Susinskas 275

33. 1135 Purdue University Triathlon Club

1 18 Caitlin Nelligan 18

2 367 Caitlin Nelligan 367
3 378 Robyn Wilson 378
4 185 Claire Marsh 185
5 187 Lainie Wright 187

34. 1116 MN Triathlon Team (University of Minnesota)

1 20 Miranda Olson 20
2 341 Miranda Olson 341



258 Jaclyn Noshay 258
322 Nikki Niewold 322
175 Kayla Masessa 175
1101 Michigan State University Triathlon Club
403 Jessica Ball 403
359 Grace Kendra 359
197 Helen Jeffers 197
142 Dana Ovsjannikovova 142
1095 Fighting Illini Triathlon (University of Illinois)
284 Kelley Sarussi 284
430 Shannon Sledz 430
141 Morgan Cleary 141
240 Anjali Shah 240
1054 University of Miami Tri Canes
418 Kalina Paunovska 418
198 Julia Lewis 198
313 Natasha Koermer 313
125 Mairin Murphy 125
1031 Georgetown University Triathlon Team
416 Toria Sullivan 416
246 Rosa Cuppari 246
193 Caroline Kersen 193
176 Sophia Noisten 176
1022 University of Delaware Tri Club
435 Austin Barth 435
61 Allyson Fritzler 61
128 Paula-Marie Ferrara 128
398 Tess Walter 398
961 United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team
26 Amanda Underhill 26
206 Meghan Strang 206
413 Amanda Underhill 413
316 Nicole Slavoski 316



41 956 Columbia University Triathlon

1 495 Cecilia Davis-Hayes 495

2 461 Jessica Cooper 461
42 948 WashU Triathlon Club (Washington University in St. Louis)
1 254 Connie Gan 254

2 238 Juhi Shah 238

3 290 Jessica Hao 290

4 166 Molly Chaney 166
43 923 University of South Carolina Triathlon Club
1 186 Mackenzie Johnson 186

2 287 Morgan Durand 287

3 165 Lauren Bennett 165

4 258 Lauren Oljar 285
44 891 Mizzou Triathlon Club (University of Missouri)
1 94 Rebecca Felten 94

2 406 Danielle Meyer 406

3 293 Rachel Taylor 293

4 98 Sam Carter 98
45. 861 Oregon State University Triathlon Club

1 28 Emma Armstrong 28

2 333 Melissa Britsch 333

3 348 Emma Armstrong 348

4 152 Staci Partridge 152
46. 847 Northwestern University Triathlon Club

1 392 Nicola Rhyan 392

2 239 Emily Blim 239

3 113 Kelsey Christensen 113

4 103 Rachel Hurst 103
47. 831 Baylor Triathlon Club (Baylor University)

1 389 Anna Lyons 389

2 138 Lexa Johnson 138



3 304 Katherine Barron 304

48. 797 Texas Tech University Triathlon Team - Red Raiders
1 364 Jessica Wolfe 364

2 169 Christa Bates 169

3 80 Jaclyn Hayes 80

4 184 Jenna Hay 184
49, 794 Lions Tri Club (Emmanuel College)

1 311 Emma Tamblyn 311

2 233 Laura Gonzalez 233

3 177 Sara Natalia Duarte Garcia 177

4 73 Paisley Whitaker 73
50. 764 San Diego State University Triathlon Club

1 425 Cindy Solomon 425

2 339 Allison Penovich 339
51. 749 Triathlon Club at The College of William and Mary
1 48 FEmma Langley 48

2 432 Emma Langley 432

3 269 Bridget Thompson 269

52. 722 UNT Triathlon Team (University of North Texas)

1 391 Amanda Leibovitz 391

2 243 Gabrielle Segal 243

3 88 Alex Williams 88

53. 716 Virginia Tech Triathlon

1 370 Catherine Cockrill 370

2 183 Katrina Lytle 183

3 163 Rachel Sitison 163

54. 710 University of Wisconsin- La Crosse Triathlon Club
1 292 Kim Ross 292

2 53 Tiffany Scuglik 53

3 365 Andie Schaefer 365



55.

W N

698 University of Arkansas Triathlon Club
171 Elika Hamer 171
148 Tiffany Yang 148
263 Savannah Bequeaith 263
116 Ashley Fitzpatrick 116
687 Arizona State University Cycling & Triathlon Club
86 Erin Swiatek 86
155 Julia Jankuski 155
120 Daniella Simari 120
326 Kyndal Sorenson 326
664 Triathlon Team of Marquette (Marquette University)
381 Evelyn Werking 381
283 Marissa Lovell 283
650 Alabama Triathletes (University of Alabama)
192 Averi Lewis 192
261 Monica Vermillion 261
104 Madison Hunter 104
93 Jessica Lambert 93
634 Georgia Tech Triathlon Club
68 Rachel Mann 68
423 Rachel Mann 423
105 Elizabeth Faucher 105
38 Clare Doyle 38
596 University of Montana Triathlon Club
98 Erika Ackerlund 98
498 Erika Ackerlund 498
596 George Mason University Triathlon Club
194 Whitney Woodcock 194
324 Emily Jakob 324
78 Maddie Treiber 78
569 University of Dayton Triathlon Club

62.



1 420 Danielle Kearns 420
2 149 Paige Hallstrom 149

63 565 Appalachian State University Triathlon
1 108 Carson Miesfeldt 108

2 158 Abby Duffy 158

3 126 Rachel Sledge 126

4 173 Katie Bond 173
64. 527 Rutgers University Triathlon Team

1 90 Sarah Chang 90

2 143 Tara Young 143

3 160 Meredith Taghon 160

4 134 Justine Fairman 134
65. 517 University of Notre Dame Triathlon

1 228 Paige Handy 228

2 289 Kristen Ochs 289
66. 517 UGA Triathlon (University of Georgia)
1 247 Kelly Huban 247

2 270 Gloria Clavijo 270

67. 513 Boston University Triathlon Team

1 302 Lindsey Wilcox 302

2 58 Sarah Savoy 58

3 127 Maggie Mangas 127

4 26 Kathryn Neuhardt 26

68. 504 University of Florida Tri-Gators

1 140 Emily Moravec 140

2 253 Alex Bramlage 253

3 111 Kendall Soule 111

69. 496 Colorado School of Mines Triathlon Club
1 395 K C Kent 395

2 101 Madison Scott 101



70 495 University of Massachusetts - Amherst Triathlon Club
1 230 Jacqueline Turner 230

2 265 Katherine Dezutter 265
71 468 ISU Triathlon Club (Illinois State University)
1 202 Brianna Zoschke 202

2 266 Marissa Anderson 266
72. 451 Triathlon Club at Virginia Commonwealth University
1 42 Lauren Bussian 42

2 409 Lauren Bussian 409
73. 437 Yale Triathlon Club

1 437 Lexi Abel 437
74 397 University of Vermont Triathlon Club

1 209 Emily Shaw 209

2 188 Emily Smith 188
75. 372 United States Coast Guard Academy

1 167 Sydney Wagner 167

2 205 Skye-Marie Jensen 205
76. 355 Auburn Triathletes (Auburn University)

1 355 Chloe Nabity 355
77. 351 University of Chicago Triathlon Club

1 291 Peyton Walker 291

2 60 Sam Hoffman 60
78. 333 TCU Tri Frogs (Texas Christian University)

1 211 Rachel Tiede 211

2 122 Kristine Nagy 122

79. 320 Northeastern University Triathlon Team



1 320 Lindsay Fisher 320
80 303 Syracuse University Triathlon Club

1 212 Julia Jesse 212

2 91 Bridget Whyte 91
81 295 GVSU Triathlon Club (Grand Valley State University)
1 216 Rachel Kishman 216

2 27 Jamie Keller 27

3 52 Morgan Marsh 52
82. 257 LSU Tri Club (Louisiana State University)
1 150 Katherine Lamont 150

2 107 Denise Davies 107
83 249 Akron Triathlon Club

1 139 Hannah Cebull 139

2 42 Sarah Falbo 42

3 68 Victoria Luma 68

84. 248 TriVols (University of Tennessee)

1 248 Ashley Keller 248

85. 241 Cleveland State University Triathlon Club
1 96 Jacqueline Wasson 96

2 145 Sarah Shaikh 145

86. 232 UWEC Triathlon Team (University of Wisconsin- Eau Claire)
1 181 Sarah Olson 181

2 51 Rachel Eichstadt 51

87. 217 NAU TriJdacks (Northern Arizona University)
1 217 Katarina Lajeunesse 217

88. 199 Triathlon Club at FSU




199 Sarah Sawyer 199
174 Bentley Triathlon Team (Bentley College)
174 Jenny Seuling 174 o o
161 Drexel University Triathlon Team
161 Jayme Baggger 161 - o -
132 MIT Triathlon Club (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)
132 Lisa Deng__ 132 - o
119 Loras College Triathlon Club
119 Kylie Dewees 119 o
119 Triathlon Club at CMU (Central Michigan University)
55 oOlivia Teal 55 o
64 Kirsti King 64
94 Webber International University Triathlon Team
94 Melissa Rios La Luz 94 o
85 Oklahoma State University Triathlon Club
1 85 Beatriz Mazziero 85
47 Tri-Knights Triathlon Club (University of Central Florida)
"1 47 christine Schuler 47
43 Rice University Cycling & Triathlon Club
1 43 Sophia D'Amico 43
40 Binghamton University Triathlon Club
"1 40 Emily Fox &0
29 University of Texas at Dallas Triathlon Club
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Alyssa Hutchinson




